

·												·····						
Tariff No.	27											26th	.	Revised I	Page	e No.		25
Company Name/F Registered Trade				ses, Inc. & Raba Disposal Compa		Companies	Ģ	-60										
		Item 105	Multi-fami	ily Service - F	Rate	s per Cor	ntai	iner										
Service Area: UN	INCORPOR	ATED KING	COUNTY															
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1	1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		3 Yard	<u> </u>	4 Yard	· · ·	6 Yard		8 Yard
Permanent Accts																		
First Pick-up	\$3.95	\$3.95	\$6.57	\$9.86		\$18.88		\$27.28		\$35.26 \$35.26		\$52.99 \$52.99		\$64.83 \$64.83		\$109.78 \$109.78		\$145.19 \$145.19
Each Add'l Pick-up Special Pick-ups	\$3.95 \$8.00	\$3.95 \$8.45	\$6.57 \$ 9.69	\$9.86 \$11.95		\$18.88 19.47		\$27.28 \$30.01		\$38.55	-	\$56.18		\$72.78	-	\$120.72		\$157.76
Monthly Rent	\$ 0.40	\$1.25	\$ 1.50	\$1.50		\$8.00		\$9.00		\$10.00		\$13.00		\$14.50	-	\$22.00		\$25.00
Temporary Accou	nt				-													
Initial Delivery	<u>1</u>				\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
Pickup Rate		1			\$	17.42	\$	25.71	\$	32.89	\$	47.77	\$	61.69	\$	87.73	\$	115.88
Rent Per Day					\$	1.00	\$		\$	1.00	\$	1.00	\$	1.35	_	1.35	\$	1.35
Rent Per Month					\$	10.80	\$	11.25	\$	11.95	\$	12.80	\$	13.70	\$	16.25	\$	18.85
Note 1:	The charge inc	luded in this rate	for recycling is	\$ 2.23 . Descrip	tion/r	rules related	to	recycling										
		own on page30																
Note 2:	0	luded in this rate		s \$ <u>n/a</u> . Descr	riptior	n/rules relate	ed t	0										
		gram are shown																
Note 3:		t/ <credit> (if app</credit>				ara piakad i		on 0										
Note 4:		be charged for																
		No credit will be ptacles out for c		ly filleo cans. INC	ocied	aits will be g	ive	n il customer										
Note 5:		an occasional e		oter, mini-can, or	r micr	o-mini-can o	on a	а										
			Rate per	receptacle	٦		Γ					Rate per						
		receptacle		pickup	_			Type of r	ece	ptacle			picku	p	-			
	32-gallon can o	or unit	n/a		_		90	-gallon toter				n/a			-			
	Mini-can Micro-mini-can		n/a n/a		_		┝				$\vdash$				1			
	60-gallon toter		n/a		1		F				†				1			
			• • •		-		·								-			
Note 6:	Customers ma	y request no mo	re than one pick	kup per month, d	on an	"on call" ba	asis	, at										
	\$ <u>n/a</u> per can	/unit. Service w	ill be rendered c	on the normal sc	hedu	iled pickup c	lay	for the										
	area in which t	he customer res	ides. Note: If c	ustomer require	s ser	vice to be p	rov	ided on other										
	than normal sc	heduled pickup	day, rates for sp	pecial pickups wi	ill app	oly.												
Accessorial charg	les assessed (lid	ls unlocking un	atching etc.)															
, loobbonar enarg																		
	Coto oborgo \$	1.40																
	Gate charge \$	1,40																
							R	lecycling s	ser	vice rates	s or	this pag	je e:	xpire on:	Jul	ly 31, 201	4	
Issued By:	Connor Van	ider Zalm, Se	nior Market /	Analyst										·				
Issue Date:	August 8, 2	013										E	ffec	tive Date	Au	igust 16,	201:	3
				(For Officia	l Use	e Only)												
Docket No. TG		[	)ate:		E	Ву:												

Tariff No.	27				22nd	Revised F	<sup>D</sup> age No.	28
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterp Kent-Meridian			panies G-60	)		
	lter	m 106 Contai pacted Materia	ner Service	Dumped in wned contair	ner) - MULTI-F			
	ea: UNINCORPORATE			action ratios	of up to 3.5 to	o <b>1</b> .		
					Type of Conta			
Permanen		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	0115 00	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	¢0.40.05	<u>¢000.00</u>	¢257.07	
First Pick		\$115.22	\$164.88	\$205.61	\$243.95	\$282.83 \$282.83	\$357.27 \$357.27	
	litional Pickup	\$115.22	\$164.88	\$205.61	\$243.95 \$242.05		\$357.27	
Special P		\$115.22	\$164.88	\$205.61	\$243.95	\$282.83	<del>ຊວບ1.21</del>	
Temporary			<u>1</u>					2.5
Initial Del		┨────╂						
Pickup R							<u> </u>	<u>├</u>
Rent Per Rent Per	Calendar Day							
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Service: S unless local governme Customer will be charg particular trip. No cree Permanent Service: If be the same. If rent is The charge included in Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td>ent requires mo ged for service dit will be given f rent is shown, s not shown, it i n this rate for re</td><td>re frequent se requested, ev for partially-fi the rate for th s to be include ecycling is \$ 7</td><td>ervice or unle ven if fewer c lled containe ne first pickup ed in the rate .80 .</td><td>ss putrescible ontainers are rs. o and each ad a for the first p</td><td>es are involve serviced on a Iditional picku</td><td>d. a</td><td></td></cred<>	ent requires mo ged for service dit will be given f rent is shown, s not shown, it i n this rate for re	re frequent se requested, ev for partially-fi the rate for th s to be include ecycling is \$ 7	ervice or unle ven if fewer c lled containe ne first pickup ed in the rate .80 .	ss putrescible ontainers are rs. o and each ad a for the first p	es are involve serviced on a Iditional picku	d. a	
Accessoria	l charges assessed (lic	ls, unlocking, u	nlatching, etc	.)				
	Gate charge \$1.40							
			Recycling	service rate	s on this pa	ge expire on:	July 31, 201	4
Issued By:	Connor Vander Zalm,	Senior Market	Analyst			. <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	
Issue Date	: August 8, 2013				E	ffective Date:	August 16, 2	2013
			(For Officia	al Use Only)				
Docket No	. TG		Date:		By:			
L		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·······			

Tariff No.	27					22nd	_	Revised	Pag	e No.		29
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprise Kent-Meridian D				ompanies	G-60					
		KING COUNTY	er-ow tated	vned contair per contain	er, p	MULTI-FAN er pickup	AILY (	CUSTOMEF				
NOTE: The ra	ates on this page apply to cor	npactors with comp	actic	on ratios bet	ween	i 3.5 to 1 an	d 5 to	1.				
			·			Size or Typ	1		1			
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Ya	ard	3 Ya	ard	4 Ya	Ird	5 Ya	ard	6 Ya	ard
	nt (if applicable)	\$127.53		\$200.15		\$255.45		\$310.77	$\vdash$	\$366.08	<u> </u>	\$421.38
First Pickup		\$127.53	\$	200.15	\$	255.45	\$	310.77	\$	366.08	\$	421.38
Each Addition		\$127.53	_⊅ \$	200.15	\$	255.45	\$	310.77	\$	366.08	\$	421.38
Special P		φ127.00 	<u> </u> ₽_	200,10	<u> </u> ₽	200.40	<u> </u>		<u>ι</u> Ψ		<u>ι Ψ_</u>	
Temporary Initial Delive					<u>tini (di</u>						T	
Pickup Rate					1		1					
Rent Per Ca												
Rent Per Mo	onth		Ľ				<u> </u>		1			
Note 2: <sup>Note 3:</sup> Note 4:	Permanent Service: I be the same. If rent is not a The charge included is Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td>shown, it is to be in n this rate for re</td><td>clude cycl</td><td>ed in the rate</td><td>e for 1 1.15</td><td>the first pick</td><td></td><td>each add</td><td>litior</td><td>nal pickup</td><td>mus</td><td>st</td></cred<>	shown, it is to be in n this rate for re	clude cycl	ed in the rate	e for 1 1.15	the first pick		each add	litior	nal pickup	mus	st
Accessorial c	harges assessed (lids, unloci Gate charge \$1.40	king, unlatching, etc	c.)									
		Recycling			es o	on this pa	ge e	xpire on	: Ju	ly 31, 201	4	
Issued By:	Connor Vander Zalm,				es o	on this pa	ge e	xpire on	: Ju	ly 31, 201	4	
	Connor Vander Zalm, : August 8, 2013	Senior Market	Ana	lyst						ly 31, 201		i
		Senior Market	Ana									i

Tariff No.	27				21st	. Revised I	Page No.	30
, ,	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprises Kent-Meridian Dis		Companies G-60	)			
		ltem 107 [	Dron Box Serv	ice To Dispo	sal Site and R	eturn		
		Non-Compacted Mate						
			Rates stated p	er drop box, per p	ickup			
Service Area		D KING COUNTY						
		<u> </u>		Size	e or Type of Conta	ainer		
Permane	ent Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
Monthly R	Rent (if applicable)	\$39.00	\$41.00	\$43.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$47.00	\$47.00
First Picku	up	\$141.75	\$152.90	\$164.05	\$180.45	\$191.60	\$202.75	\$213.90
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$141.75	\$152.90	\$164.05	\$180.45	\$191.60	\$202.75	\$213.90
Special	Pickups	\$146.75	\$157.90	\$169.05	\$185.45	\$196.60	\$207.75	\$218.90
Tempora	ry Service							
Initial Deli	ivery	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
Pickup Ra	ate	\$141.75	\$152.90	\$164.05	\$180.45	\$191.60	\$202.75	\$213.90
Rent Per	Calendar Day	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85	\$3.85
Rent Per	Month	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 4:	requires more frequent s (2) If a drop box is retain monthly rent shall be ch- charges will be prorated (3) If rent is shown, the r If rent is not shown, it is The charge included in t Recycling debit/ <credit></credit>	ned by a customer for a arged, but no charges v when a drop box is retarate for the first pickup a to be included in the ra- this rate for recycling se	full month and no will be assessed fr ained for only a pr and each addition te for the first pick ervices is \$ 2.23 p	pickups are order or pickups. Month ortion of a month. al pickup must be up.	ly rental			
Accessorial	l charges assessed (lids, tar	ping, unlocking, unlatch	ning, etc.):					
	Gate charge \$1.40							
			Recyc	ling service ra	ites on this pa	age expire on:	: July 31, 2014	4
Issued By	y: Connor Vander Zal	im, Senior Market A	Analyst					
Issue Da	ite: August 8, 2013					Effective Date	August 16, 2	013
			(For Oi	fficial Use Only	)			
Docket No	. TG	Date:		By:				

Tariff No.	27				21st	Revised	Page No.	31
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterprise Kent-Meridian Dis		Companies G-6	i0 			
		<u>Item 110</u> Compacted Mater		<u>/ice To Disp</u>				
		compacted mater		per drop box, per		oromento .		
Service Area		TED KING COUNTY						
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ŝiz	ze or Type of Con	ainer		
Permane	nt Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
First Picku	qu	\$223.20	\$262.22	\$301.24	\$340.26	\$379.29	\$418.31	\$457.33
Each Add	itional Pickup	\$223.20	\$262.22	\$301.24	\$340.26	\$379.29	\$418.31	\$457.33
Tempora	ry Service							
Pickup Ra	ate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	to the disposal site. I mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinance	tem apply for all hauls not Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular a defined as no less than s es require more frequent dit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6	led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless	es from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur	n of a nless local			
	to the disposal site. I mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinanc Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td>Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular s defined as no less than s</td><td>exceeding 10 mil ed for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 66&gt; (A) per yard.</td><td>les from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur putrescibles are i</td><td>n of a nless local</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cred<>	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular s defined as no less than s	exceeding 10 mil ed for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 66> (A) per yard.	les from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur putrescibles are i	n of a nless local			
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	to the disposal site. I mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <crec Rates contained in th</crec 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular s defined as no less than s æs require more frequent lit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6 is item include \$ 7.80 per	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 56> (A) per yard. r yard for recycling	les from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur putrescibles are i	n of a nless local		·	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	to the disposal site. I mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <crec Rates contained in th</crec 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular a defined as no less than s ses require more frequent dit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 56> (A) per yard. r yard for recycling	les from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur putrescibles are i	n of a nless local			
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	to the disposal site. If mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <cred Rates contained in th charges assessed (lids,</cred 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular s defined as no less than s æs require more frequent lit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6 is item include \$ 7.80 per	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 66> (A) per yard. r yard for recycling	les from the point per mile or fraction i month pickup, ur putrescibles are i g services.	n of a nless local nvolved.	age expire on	: July 31, 2013	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	to the disposal site. If mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <cred Rates contained in th charges assessed (lids, Gate charge \$1.40</cred 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular s defined as no less than s æs require more frequent lit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6 is item include \$ 7.80 per	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 56> (A) per yard. r yard for recycling c.) <b>Recyc</b>	les from the point per mile or fraction i month pickup, ur putrescibles are i g services.	n of a nless local nvolved.	age expire on	: July 31, 2013	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	to the disposal site. If mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <cred Rates contained in th charges assessed (lids, Gate charge \$1.40</cred 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular a defined as no less than s es require more frequent dit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6 is item include \$ 7.80 per , unlocking, unlatching, etc	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 56> (A) per yard. yard for recycling c.) Recyc	les from the point per mile or fraction month pickup, ur putrescibles are i g services.	n of a nless local nvolved.		: July 31, 2013	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	to the disposal site. If mile. Mileage harge Permanent Service is government ordinand Recycling debit/ <cred Rates contained in th charges assessed (lids, Gate charge \$1.40 /: Connor Vander 2</cred 	Excess miles will be charg is in addition to all regular a defined as no less than s es require more frequent dit> (if applicable) is: <\$0.6 is item include \$ 7.80 per , unlocking, unlatching, etc	exceeding 10 mil led for at \$ 2.85 p charges. scheduled, once a service or unless 56> (A) per yard. yard for recycling c.) Recyc	les from the point per mile or fraction i month pickup, ur putrescibles are i g services.	n of a nless local nvolved.			